
Calendar for South Valley MainStreet 2016 

All meetings will take place at 9 a.m. at the South Valley Economic Development Center* 

 

 January 

o Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

 February 

o Wednesday, February 17, 2016 

 March 

o Wednesday, March 16, 2016 

 April 

o Wednesday, April 20, 2016 

 May 

o Wednesday, May 18, 2016 

 June  

o Wednesday, June 15, 2016 

 July 

o Wednesday, July 20, 2016 

 August  

o Wednesday, August 17, 2016 

 September 

o Wednesday, September 21, 2015 

 October 

o Wednesday, October 19, 2016 

 November 

o Wednesday, November 16, 2016 

 December 

o Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

 

*The above schedule is subject to change.  


